
McKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS EDUCATION GRANT COORDINATORS 

2016 (as of April, 2016) 
 

DCODE Grantee Agency - Fiscal Agent Grant Coordinator Email Phone Counties Served 

46010 Adrian School District Beth McCullough bmccullough@adrian.k12.mi.us 517-266-4529 Lenawee 

04010 Alpena Public Schools Michelle Cornish cornishm@alpenaschools.com 989-358-5174 Alpena, Montmorency, Alcona 

09000 Bay-Arenac ISD Sally Washington swashington@cgresd.net 989-667-3249 Bay, Arenac 

11000 Berrien County RESA - AS OF APRIL 2016 Kelli Campbell-INTERIM kelli.campbell@berrienresa.org 269-471-7725, x1343 Berrien, Cass, VanBuren, Allegan 

12000 Branch ISD Kara Pengelly mvcoordinator@yahoo.com 517-278-7233 Branch, Hillsdale 

12000 Branch ISD/Circle of Care Kim Hemker shelterhouse@cbpu.com 517-278-7233 Branch, Hillsdale 

13000 Calhoun ISD Nicole Snyder snydern@calhounisd.org 269-789-2422 Calhoun, Barry 

73030 Carrollton Public Schools Claudia Wallace cjwallace1953@gmail.com 989-245-4628 Saginaw 

16000 Cheb-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD Karen Starkey starkeyk@copesd.org 231-238-9394, x 210 
Cheboygan, Otsego, Presque Isle, Charlevoix, Emmett, 

Crawford, Oscoda, Ogemaw, Roscommon 

18000 Clare-Gladwin RESD Candace Opalewski copalewski@cgresd.net 989-386-8672 Clare, Gladwin, Midland 

19000 Clinton County RESA Denise Palmer dpalmer@ccresa.org (989) 224-6831 ext. 2365 Clinton, Eaton, Shiawassee 

25000 Genesee ISD Dorothy Oppenheiser doppenheiser@geneseeisd.org 810-591-5635 Genesee, Lapeer 

35000 Iosco ISD Mary Stanfill mstanfill@ioscoresa.net 989-362-3006, ext. 115 Iosco 

38000 Jackson County ISD Victoria Burke victoria.burke@jcisd.org 517-768-5264 Jackson 

39010 Kalamazoo Public Schools Monica Poucher poucherml@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us 269-337-0063 Kalamazoo 

41000 Kent County ISD Casey Gordon caseygordon@kentisd.org 616-365-2337 Kent 

33020 Lansing School District Rose Taphouse rose.taphouse@lansingschools.net 517-755-2813 Ingham 

47000 Livingston ESA Candice Uyttendaele CandiceUyttendaele@livingstonesa.org 517-546-6834 Livingston 

50000 Macomb County ISD Mary Lebioda mlebioda@misd.net 586-228-3490 Macomb 

52000 Marquette-Alger RESA Kristen Peterson kmpeterson@maresa.org 906-226-5179 ALL UPPER PENINSULA COUNTIES 

53010 Mason County Central Schools Denise Jones djones@mccschools.org 231-757-3471 Mason, Lake 

54000 Mecosta-Osceola ISD Karen Roy kroy@moisd.org 231-592-9618 direct Mecosta, Osceola, Wexford, Missaukee, Manistee 

58000 Monroe ISD Steven Krause skrause@airport.k12.mi.us 734-654-2121 Monroe 

59000 Montcalm Area ISD Brenda Greenhoe bgreenhoe@maisd.com 616-225-6260 Montcalm, Ionia, Gratiot, Isabella 

61000 Muskegon Public Schools Dee Carlson dcarlson@mpsk12.net 231-720-2545 Muskegon 

62000 Newaygo County RESA Kaleigh Haase khaase@ncresa.org 231-652-3619 Newaygo, Oceana 

63000 Oakland Schools ISD Sara Orris Sara.Orris@oakland.k12.mi.us 248-953-4642 cell; 248-209-2414 ofc Oakland 

70000 Ottawa Area ISD Stacey Sills ssills@oaisd.org 877-702-8600, x 4111 Ottawa 

74000 St. Clair County RESA Laura McDowell mcdowelll@sccresa.org 810-364-8990 St. Clair, Sanilac 

75000 St. Joseph County ISD Diane Talo dtalo@sjcisd.org 269-217-3915 St. Joseph 

28010 Traverse City Area Public Schools Abbie Jordan jordanab@tcaps.net 231-933-8991 Grand Traverse, Leelanau, Benzie, Antrim, Kalkaska 

79000 Tuscola ISD Angie Heinitz aheinitz@tuscolaisd.org 989-673-2144, ext. 30426 Tuscola, Huron 

81000 Washtenaw ISD Sarah Hierman schierman@washtenawisd.org 734-994-8100, ext. 1274 Washtenaw 

82000 Wayne RESA - Wayne Metro. CAA Julie Ratekin jratekin@waynemetro.org 734-494-2018 cell; 313-463-7056 ofc Wayne 

82000 Wayne RESA Jolia Hill hillj@resa.net 734-334-1564 ofc Wayne 
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